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
' ravine lot with fabulous
views of the Toronto
Skyline. Superior finishes.
. Mature landscaping.
Rod* & Dinah
Presswood* 06-508-31

PERFECT PLACE
TO START

Neat as a pin with a gas

fireplace in living room,

3 bedrooms. In popular

complex. Walking dis-

tance to all amenities.

$199,900.

The Presswood Team*
07-278-30

CALEDON CUSTOM
HOME $479,000
Newer on 1.32 acres with
large insulated workshop.
| Bright & airy, cathedral ceil-
ings, surrounded by gar-

dens & rolling hills.
| Martha Summers*
07-331-60

ERIN! 4 BDRMS &
FAMILY ROOM
Great condition! Great
street! Close to high
school/community cen-
tre. Updated kitchen &
baths! Fin bsmt.

$389,900.
Jill Johnson*
07-332-91

5000 SQ. FT.

: ERIN COUNTRY

{ Original farm-house +
huge addition w/loft on
68.94 acres. 7 bdrm’s,
4  baths, updates

il galore, too many

details to list.

Sandra Brianceau*

07-391-91

o B

i M

FOR RENT
$1950 + UTILITIES
Exec. Bungalow. Brand
new w/gorgeous kitchen,
vaulted ceilings, mn fl
laundry, 2 bedrooms, 2

baths. Available June.

Elizabeth Doell*

07-366-30

ROCKWOOD
COBBLESTONE
ESTATES
Custom stone, land-
scaped ravine setting, fin-
ished lower level, 4th
bdrm, w/o to private yard.
1 U/G kit open to family
room & sunroom.
{ Martha Summers*
07-263-91

A CHARMER
IN THE PARK!

g Beautiful home w/fabulous
gardens. Hardwood & pine
floors. Updated kitchen. 3
season  front  sunroom.
Covered deck w/Trex decking.
Glenda Hughes*

07-383-30

BELWOOD LAKE -
$129,000

3 bdrm waterfront cot-

tage. New shingles &

deck in ‘05. Leased lot.

Furnishings included.

100 amp service &

drilled well.

Rick Curry*
07-254-99

COUNTRY CLOSE
TO TOWN
$1,500,000

Superb 41 acres, 5

bdrm stone home,

stone coach house,

pond, pool, and more.

Amazing.

Martha Summers*
07-249-91

CENTURY STONE -
CHELTENHAM

4 bdrm, main floor fam-

2% ily room, original charm

| sl and character with

updated conveniences.

Huge mature lot.

Martha Summers*

07-296-60

MIXED FOREST - LOT
Located in Penatan-
guishine, 250’ x 150’,
1 block to beach
access. $99,900.
Nusha Mathieson*
07-467-VL

RESTORATION
PROJECT
Century home in the
heart of Acton. Original
woodwork, pocket doors
& claw foot tub waiting

y| for a loving touch.

Sam* or

David Burland*
07-300-90

VACAN

alh ~Pita PRt 5

FORKS OF THE
CREDIT LOCATION
Pretty  building ot
across from the Credit
River. Great location &
views. Convenient to |Subject Property
fishing, skiing, golfing & Ballinafad
the Bruce Trail.

Kathy Ellis* 07-414-VL

Belfountain|

RN uojsuIA,

Terra Cotta

1.9 ACRE BUILDING
LOT $225,000
South east Erin, great
lot for your dream
home, paved road,
close to Terra Cotta,

“GO” and Bruce Trail.
Martha Summers*
07-313-VL

SOUTH ERIN
HOBBY FARM
$679,000

’3?:3-!- 9.8 acres, super 5 bdrm
{ home, 7 stall barn,

backs on to agreement

| forest.

Martha Summers*
07-362-91

41 ACRE
COUNTRY ESTATE
$789,000
6 bdrm custom home,

d pretty treed property, 2

ponds, trails, minutes to

= Village.

Martha Summers*
07-155-91

HORSE LOVERS
DELIGHT
25 acres in the country)

i with a custom home

and stables with 2

ponds.

David* or

Sam Burland*
07-297-91

NICE SEMI FOR A
STARTER HOME!
bdrms + finished bsmt

| w/sep entrance. Hdwd floors
| on main level; eat-in kitchen

w/ceramic floor, replaced

windows, shingles.

Glenda Hughes*
07-347-30

HERITAGE ROAD
$659,000

4-1/2 acres of God’s paradise,

treed laneway brings you to a

well cared for 4 bdrm, 2

storey home over-looking

Terra Cotta ravines.

Mary*, Tony* or

Emma Maan*
07-384-60

TURN KEY
OPERATION!
A chance to own a
money making food
franchise in George-
town.
David* or
Sam Burland*

STEPPING STONE
TO COUNTRY LIVING
Spacious upgraded 4 br
bungalow on a private

{ country lot mins to town.

Huge bsmt/rec rm, stun-

| ning new bath, extra Irg
kitchen.
Sandra Brianceau*

07-270-91

PARK AREA GEM -
ACTON
Located on prime lot with
mature trees next to
Prospect Park and Fairy

s Lake. Bright & spacious

w/many recent renova-

tions.

David* or

Sam Burland*
07-283-90

AND VACANT LAND
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